MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL SCIENCES, INDORE

Annual Gender Sensitization Action Plan

Year	Proposed Action plan				
	1. To Awareness on women health and hygiene.				
2022-23	2. Kids self-awareness program (Joy of giving).				
2022-23	3. To aware about gender equality for class III & IV staff.				
	4. To bring awareness to girl students.				
	5. To awareness about legal rights.				

Assistant Professor Department of Commerce and Management Maharaja Ranjit Singh College of Professional Sciences, Indore (M.P.)



MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL SCIENCES, INDORE

Year	Areas	Action	Responsibility	Action by	Timeline
2022-23	Health awareness	To awareness on women health and hygiene	Improve women health and hygiene	Women cell	2022-2023 Continuous process every year
	Kids self-awareness	To know about their strength, challenges, values, emotions and hopes for the future.	Improve overall personality	Women cell	05/03/2023
	Aware about gender equality for class III & IV staff.	To Improve Gender Equality	To Stop gender discrimination	Principal	10/12/2022

Annual Gender Sensitization Action Plan

Department of Commerce and Management Maharaja Ranjit Singh College of Professional Sciences, Indore (M.P.)





Maharaja Ranjit Singh College of Professional Sciences,

Indore

Annual gender sensitization action plan Joy of giving 05/03/2023

















Maharaja Ranjit Singh College of Professional Sciences,

Indore

Annual gender sensitization action plan Women's day 07/03/2023















Maharaja Ranjit Singh College of Professional Sciences,

Indore

Annual gender sensitization action plan Gender equality awareness











Indore, Madhya Pradesh, India Maharaja Fanjeet Singh College Man Rd, Davv Takshila Parlasn, Indore, Madhya Pradesh 452020, India Lat 22.67865° Long 75.881083° 10/12/22 0250 DM GMT +05:30

